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HYDAC Technology Corporation
m 2260 City Line Road,
NORTH AMERICA Bethlehem, PA 18017
TOLL FREE: 877-GO-HYDAC (464-9322)

Website: www.hydac-na.com

VM: Medium Pressure Type B:
Visual Auto Reset

Early warning pressure devices protect the hydraulic circuit from contamination, alerting the operator that the
filter element is near capacity and must be changed. The clogging indicator is typically set to trip at 1-bar (14
psid) below the filter bypass setting, to allow the operator sufficient time for element change-out. Available in
visual, combo electrical/visual, as well as an extensive list of other options and certifications. A comprehensive
offering of clogging indicators ensures that + more

Model Tvoe of Trip Operating Maximum
Part Number Code y_p . Pressure Pressure Thread Medium
... Indication Torque
Description / Range [Max]
Visual,
Red/Gree )
1288012 VM0.8B1 nBand  O8Par 210 bar G 1/2 Mineral 24 Ib-ft
. 12 psi 3000 psi Oil 33 N'm
Automatic
Reset

Visual,


tel:8774649322
https://hydac.wpengine.com/
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=10&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1973&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1973&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1003414&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1003414&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1003414&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002723&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002723&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002723&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002107&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1001034&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002893&measuresortid=442%2B446&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002893&measuresortid=442%2B446&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset/1288012
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Part Number

1272320

1297830

1298727

1286328

Model
Code

Description

VM1.5B.1

VM1B.1

VM2.5B.1

VM2.5B.1
-V

VM2B.1

VM2B.1/2
GC

VM2B.1/-
V

VM3B.1

Type of
Indication

Red/Gree
n Band
Automatic
Reset

Visual,
Red/Gree
n Band
Automatic
Reset

Visual,
Red/Gree
n Band
Automatic
Reset

Visual,
Red/Gree
n Band
Automatic
Reset

Visual,
Red/Gree
n Band
Automatic
Reset

Visual,
Red/Gree
n Band
Automatic
Reset

Visual,
Red/Gree
n Band
Automatic
Reset

Visual,
Red/Gree
n Band
Automatic
Reset

Trip
Pressure
/ Range

1 bar
15 psi

1 bar
15 psi

2 bar
29 psi

2 bar
29 psi

2 bar
29 psi

2 bar
29 psi

2 bar
29 psi

3 bar
43 psi

Operating
Pressure
[Max]

210 bar
3000 psi

210 bar
3000 psi

210 bar
3000 psi

210 bar
3000 psi

210 bar
3000 psi

210 bar
3000 psi

210 bar
3000 psi

210 bar
3000 psi

Thread

G1/2

G1/2

G1/2

G1/2

G1/2

G1/2

G1/2

G1/2

Medium

Mineral
Oil

Mineral
Oil

Mineral
QOil

Mineral
Oil

Mineral
QOil

Mineral
Qil

Mineral
QOil

Mineral
QOil

Maximum
Torque

24 |b-ft

33 N'm

24 |b-ft
33 N'm

24 |b-ft
33 N'm

24 |b-ft
33 N'm

24 |b-ft
33 N'm

24 |b-ft
33 N'm

24 |b-ft
33 N'm

24 |b-ft
33 N'm


https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset/318865
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset/1272320
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset/1297830
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset/1298727
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset/303191
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset/1286328
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset/303197
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset/317633
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=10&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1973&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1973&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1003414&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1003414&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1003414&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002723&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002723&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002723&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002107&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1001034&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002893&measuresortid=442%2B446&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002893&measuresortid=442%2B446&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
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Model Tvoe of Trip Operating Maximum
Part Number Code Ingipcation Pressure Pressure Thread Medium Toraque
Description / Range [Max] 9
Visual,
Red/Gree .
303198 VM5B.1V  nBand 5 bar 210 bar G1/2 Mineral 24 Ib-ft
: 72 psi 3000 psi Oil 33 N'm
Automatic
Reset
VMEBA-
303192 AUTOMA n Band 5 bar 210 bar G 1/2 Mineral 24 |b-ft
TIC : 72 psi 3000 psi Oil 33 N'm
Automatic
RESET
Reset
Visual,
Red/Gree .
VMS8B.1/- 8 bar 210 bar Mineral 24 |b-ft
2551758 Vv nBand g 3000psi G 12 oil 33 N-m
Automatic
Reset


https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset/303198
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset/303192
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset/2551758
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=10&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1973&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1973&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1003414&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1003414&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1003414&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002723&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002723&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002723&measuresortid=289%2B304&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002107&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1001034&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002893&measuresortid=442%2B446&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/clogging-indicators-differential/vm--medium-pressure-type-b--visual-auto-reset?sortid=1002893&measuresortid=442%2B446&pagesize=25&pagenum=1

